DATE

2025-2026

=B AS KETB A L L

OPPONENT

TIME

TV RESULT

Mon, Nov 3
Fri, Nov7
Sun, Nov 9
Wed, Nov 12
Mon, Nov 17
Thu, Nov 20
Tue, Nov 25
Fri, Nov 28
Tue, Dec 2
Sun, Dec 7
Thu, Dec 11
Sun, Dec 14
Mon, Dec 22
Sat, Jan 3
Wed, Jan 7
Sat, Jan 10
Tue, Jan 13
Sat, Jan 17
Tue, Jan 20
Sat, Jan 24
Tue, Jan 27
Sat, Jan 31
Sat, Feb 7
Wed, Feb 11
Sat, Feb 14
Wed, Feb 18
Sat, Feb 21
Tue, Feb 24
Sat, Feb 28
Tue, Mar 3
Sat, Mar 7

at Howard

vs Southeast Missouri State

vs VMI

vs Minnesota

vs Prairie View A&M
vs South Dakota

vs South Carolina State
vs Cleveland State
at Notre Dame

vs Kansas *

vs Alabama State
vs Bethune-Cookman
vs lllinois *

vs Florida

at Kentucky

at Ole Miss

vs Auburn

at LSU

vs Georgia

vs Oklahoma

at Alabama

vs Mississippi State
at South Carolina

at Texas A&M

vs Texas

vs Vanderbilt

at Arkansas

vs Tennessee

at Mississippi State
at Oklahoma

vs Arkansas

* Game played at neutral location

ALL TIMES MT

TBD
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
2/2:30 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

SEC+
SEC+
SEC+
SEC+
SEC+
SEC+
SEC+
ESPNU
ESPN2
SEC+
SECN
FS1
SECN
ESPN2
SECN
ESPN2/U
SECN
SECN
ESPN/2
SECN
SECN
SECN
SECN
ESPN/2
SECN
ESPN/2
SECN
SECN
ESPNU
ESPN/2/U




